VEREN INC

VEREN INC
ISIN:  CA92340V1076

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
11.79 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.17% (0.02)

CA92340V1076
VRN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
4,936 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.75 CAD (5,400)
11.80 CAD (1,700)
11.76 CAD

11.85 CAD

11.685 CAD

11.77 CAD
11.78047 CAD
3,275,492
38,586,834.49
3,415
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA92340V1076&ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39ee8e21418da1f79f9b6f2f027aaf3412efd568479f33e0d845a6fee8cacc91&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb2396af355fb8f09&time=1716130519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5954a7bb9a7fa31e1c90ea17af73cd036303a7a5bfb9125aee7bb85e022262be&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b113019d22e50d6e&time=1716130519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df5b41dcbb785398927c65a2e90f1b8c3ff9b3539c3433909d67d5ef1a06c881&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00f49bebe60af2bd9&time=1716130519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c3298cc74c53c50854843e61e28d6c7d3f25a2e9592e70a876892723ab1b660&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b57d26f81e19d9488&time=1716130519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bca04eb1ff7136d8e80c64237f1fed9e4f96dab8c7068197b875f0cceaaa6ae&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4855a820a2857d1e2&time=1716130519&tool=RSC

VEREN INC

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
11.79 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.17% (0.02)

ISIN CA92340V1076
Symbol VRN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,936 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.75 CAD (5,400)
Ask (Ask size) 11.80 CAD (1,700)
Open 11.76 CAD
High 11.85 CAD
Low 11.685 CAD
Close (prev. day) 11.77 CAD
VWAP 11.78047 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,275,492
Trading volume 38,586,834.49
Number of trades 3,415
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.55% +31.58% +133.47%
Perf (abs.) +2.09 +2.83 +6.74
Beta 1.08 1.16 1.95
Volatility 25.84 30.52 47.43

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VEREN INC

11.80 CAD (2,124,577)
11.98 CAD (3,214,767)
10.31 CAD (3,245,260)
10.19 CAD (3,468,114)

12.67 CAD (2024/04/29)
8.16 CAD (2024/02/05)

12.67 CAD (2024/04/29)
8.16 CAD (2024/02/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 7.96 EUR 0.00 1
17
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 11.79 CAD 38.59 3,415
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:11 7.846 EUR 0.00 12
14
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 8.65USD 17.19 8,571
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 8.092 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462174534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125772

VEREN INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2023/12/
20

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

15:49 9.26 CAD 0.00

08:02 7.858 EUR 0.00

09:08 7.848 EUR 0.00

08:46 7.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38163209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636709

VEREN INC

Company profile

(I)

Crescent Point

Company Logo

Contact Details
CRESCENT POINT ENERGY CORP.

Suite 2800, 5th Avenue SW 111 T2P 3Y6
Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 403 693 0020
Fax: +1 403 693 0070
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Bryksa Chairman of Managing

Ken Lamont

Ryan
Gritzfeldt

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Chairman of Supervisory

Munroe Board

Francgois Member of Supervisory

Langlois Board

James Member of Supervisory

Craddock Board

Jennifer Koury Member of Supervisory
Board

John Dielwart  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mike Jackson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mindy Wight Member of Supervisory
Board

Myron Stadnyk Member of Supervisory
Board
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